LAURAS PLACE

at Mill Creek Ranch

Based on about 200 People

Weekday Wedding Ceremony Only
Weekday Wedding Reception Only
Weekday Wedding Ceremony & Reception
Weekend Wedding Ceremony Only
Weekend Wedding Reception Only
Weekend Wedding Ceremony & Reception

Based on about 150 People

Weekday Wedding Ceremony Only
Weekday Wedding Reception Only
Weekday Wedding Ceremony & Reception
Weekend Wedding Ceremony Only
Weekend Wedding Reception Only
Weekend Wedding Ceremony & Reception

$2,200.00
$4,400.00
$6,000.00
$2,600.00
$5,200.00
$7,200.00

$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,400.00
$2,400.00
$4,800.00
$6,600.00

4 Hours
8 Hours
12 Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours

12 Hours

4 Hours
8 Hours
12 Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours

12 Hours




LAURAS PLACE

at Mill Creek Ranch

Based on about 100 People

Weekday Wedding Ceremony Only
Weekday Wedding Reception Only
Weekday Wedding Ceremony & Reception
Weekend Wedding Ceremony Only
Weekend Wedding Reception Only
Weekend Wedding Ceremony & Reception

Based on about 50 People

Weekday Wedding Ceremony Only
Weekday Wedding Reception Only
Weekday Wedding Ceremony & Reception
Weekend Wedding Ceremony Only
Weekend Wedding Reception Only
Weekend Wedding Ceremony & Reception

$1,800.00
$3,600.00
$4,800.00
$2,200.00
$4,400.00
$6,000.00

$1,600.00
$3,200.00
$4,200.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,400.00

4 Hours
8 Hours
12 Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours

12 Hours

4 Hours
8 Hours
12 Hours
4 Hours
8 Hours

12 Hours

If need a quote for a different amount of people or times, please email or call and we can get you those

numbers.
*Call or Email for summer Prices
(April-September)

*Prices are subject to change.




