

at Mill Creek Ranch Wedding Events

Based on about 200 People

Weekday Wedding Ceremony Only	\$2,200.00	4 Hours
Weekday Wedding Reception Only	\$4,400.00	8 Hours
Weekday Wedding Ceremony & Reception	\$6,000.00	12 Hours
Weekend Wedding Ceremony Only	\$2,600.00	4 Hours
Weekend Wedding Reception Only	\$5,200.00	8 Hours
Weekend Wedding Ceremony & Reception	\$7,200.00	12 Hours

Based on about 150 People

Weekday Wedding Ceremony Only	\$2,000.00	4 Hours
Weekday Wedding Reception Only	\$4,000.00	8 Hours
Weekday Wedding Ceremony & Reception	\$5,400.00	12 Hours
Weekend Wedding Ceremony Only	\$2,400.00	4 Hours
Weekend Wedding Reception Only	\$4,800.00	8 Hours
Weekend Wedding Ceremony & Reception	\$6,600.00	12 Hours





Based on about 100 People

Weekday Wedding Ceremony Only	\$1,800.00	4 Hours
Weekday Wedding Reception Only	\$3,600.00	8 Hours
Weekday Wedding Ceremony & Reception	\$4,800.00	12 Hours
Weekend Wedding Ceremony Only	\$2,200.00	4 Hours
Weekend Wedding Reception Only	\$4,400.00	8 Hours
Weekend Wedding Ceremony & Reception	\$6,000.00	12 Hours

Based on about 50 People

Weekday Wedding Ceremony Only	\$1,600.00	4 Hours
Weekday Wedding Reception Only	\$3,200.00	8 Hours
Weekday Wedding Ceremony & Reception	\$4,200.00	12 Hours
Weekend Wedding Ceremony Only	\$2,000.00	4 Hours
Weekend Wedding Reception Only	\$4,000.00	8 Hours
Weekend Wedding Ceremony & Reception	\$5,400.00	12 Hours

If need a quote for a different amount of people or times, please email or call and we can get you those numbers.

*Call or Email for summer Prices
(April-September)

*Prices are subject to change.

